Position Other Positions Held
Conserv/Gdnshp Program Mgr
MH Clinical Specialist

MH Clinical Specialist

MH Clinical Specialist

MH Specialist Il

Properties Trust Officer

MH Clinical Specialist

MH Specialist Il

MH Clinical Specialist

MH Clinical Specialist
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

MH Clinical Specialist

MH Clinical Specialist
Clerk-Senior Level

Clerk-Senior Level

Clerk-Senior Level

County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip

Total Wages

$112,235

$87,098

$86,392

$82,478

$81,637

$81,251

$79,084

$74,664

$70,881

$66,070

$62,566

$61,650

$60,410

$56,186

$51,543

$51,204

$44,702

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,499

$25,612

$38,249

$42,017

$41,892

$35,438

$34,127

$32,137

$42,542

$26,546

$41,821

$21,088

$30,976

$30,313

$24,425

$24,747

$20,783



MH Community Support Wkr Il

Clerk-Experienced Level

MH Specialist Il

MH Community Support Wkr Il

MH Clinical Specialist

Conserv/Gdnshp Program Aide

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip
Conservator/Guardians
hip

$39,371

$37,473

$33,269

$26,950

$25,560

$5,248

$17,882

$33,483

$0

$0

$13,582

$0



