Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Conserv/Gdnshp Program Mgr		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$112,235	\$48,499
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$87,098	\$25,612
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$86,392	\$38,249
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$82,478	\$42,017
MH Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$81,637	\$41,892
Properties Trust Officer		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$81,251	\$35,438
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$79,084	\$34,127
MH Specialist II		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$74,664	\$32,137
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$70,881	\$42,542
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$66,070	\$26,546
Accounting Technician		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$62,566	\$41,821
Accounting Technician		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$61,650	\$21,088
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$60,410	\$30,976
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$56,186	\$30,313
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$51,543	\$24,425
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$51,204	\$24,747
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$44,702	\$20,783

MH Community Support Wkr II	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$39,371	\$17,882
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$37,473	\$33,483
MH Specialist II	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$33,269	\$0
MH Community Support Wkr II	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$26,950	\$0
MH Clinical Specialist	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$25,560	\$13,582
Conserv/Gdnshp Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Conservator/Guardians hip	\$5,248	\$0